Product Datasheet
Product Information
Sartocell filter modules are used for clarification and
microbe-retentive filtration in the food and beverage
industry. The use of modules in closed-filtration housings
eliminates factors like dripping and contaminations from
external sources. The sheets are manufactured from
high-grade, natural raw materials such as cellulose and

80 °C at 1 bar for 30 min.
3
Ordering Information
Grade Nominal
retention
[µm]
Thickness
[mm]
Ash content
[%]
Water flow
[L/m2/min]
Diameter
[mm]
Article number
12" Module with 16 Cells, 1 piece per package
S7 0.2 3.9 50 40 297 291S7-1216- -F
S5 0.3 3.8 50 52 297 291S5-1216- -F
S3 0.5 3.8 49 84 297 291S3-1216- -F
F7 0.8 3.8 50 155 297 291F7-1216- -F
F4 1.5 3.8 50 240 297 291F4-1216- -F
C8 2.5 3.8 50 425 297 291C8-1216- -F
C5 3.5 3.8 46 1550 297 291C5-1216- -F
16" Module with 16 Cells, 1 piece per package
S7 0.2 3.9 50 40 402 291S7-1616- -F
S5 0.3 3.8 50 52 402 291S5-1616- -F
S3 0.5 3.8 49 84 402 291S3-1616- -F
F7 0.8 3.8 50 155 402 291F7-1616- -F
F4 1.5 3.8 50 240 402 291F4-1616- -F
C8 2.5 3.8 50 425 402 291C8-1616- -F
C5 3.5 3.8 46 1550 402 291C5-1616- -F